N,

KwV

ESTABLISHED 1

918

Warshay Investments
52 Suider
Telephone 021 -

4119
FAIR

Ltd t/fa KWV
aarl, 7646
8073911

Re%f N : 2012/018792/07
at No:

261833

E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

130747
KWV Order Number:

1108%2946
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

|Customer Order Number:

49.775kg

35

$01033
901237
900419

- 901314
901395
901405

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE]

700024885
700025366
700024380

700026007
700025120
700025947

Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche $x750ml
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc

D :

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750
Bug Stag 10{(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

LUkER SUFERSTORES (PTY) LTD
BUAKR ¥it | K ieF

COwTernis i C'@‘)E%%
rwvwn-/finm 20 T7
{lzte Raceived

: iwoac: No.....;. %éé?/

*ruck eg Ne:. ,?.z"Z/Z

L Ty P
 Drlvers hfme}”t”fs

repifeTeoaa

Ccs
(o8]
cs

Cs
Ccs
Cs

500.75

417.53 62.63
1,217.40 182.61

75.11

575.86
480.16
1,400.01

24 x 275 z.0 258.92 3.30 - 250.37
6 x 750 1.0 427.80 2.40 417.53
12 x 750 1.0 [1,274.76 4.50 1,217.40
12 x 750 1 |Item rejectied - No dtock
150 x 20 Item rejectled - No dtock
150 x 20 6 |Item rejectied - No dtock

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
‘Name &

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency:

36 days from statement; Due

ZAR

Bank Datails:

Bank:
FNB

Branch: 250655

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Inveatments (Pty) Ltad




\u BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD

Reg. No. 1988/002548/07

Supplier: }(\, W U DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE Date: ‘]S;’/ OI’/ 224

Invoice No.:
e orﬁﬂl%ﬁd—dem 100 S = |I|ﬂllllglllllollllglllléﬂllIIgIII[I/IIIIIIIII L

Number of ltams Shortages / Returns Claim Number Invoice Cost

b 25603
::hr:ry BEa n‘(] l/ Supplier's Signature: NE’ LL“ IJ (’1 ]/O N (@

Signature: Vehicle Registration No.: H -z'%—, [ g F

f Supplied by LITHOTECH KZN Te\.: (031) 700 2577 REF: BOXOt0003




